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 Kingdom Masters 15 - 28/03/2015 

 Team Rankings - Through Event 173 

 Women - Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 

 

 1 CORK  MASTERS CORK 179 

 2 KINGDOM  MASTERS KGDMA 176 

 3 SANDY COVE SANCO 126 

 4 AER LINGUS ALS 102 

 5 LIMERICK MASTERS LIM 94 

 6 SUNDAYS WELL MASTERS SWMSC 88 

 7 NAC NAC 80 

 8 COMANS ROSCOMMON SC ROSS 49 

 9 MALLOW MASTERS MAL 36 

 10 ASKEATON ASK 14 

 11 CORRIB MASTERS CORB 13 

 12 CLONMEL CLOM 12 

 13 TERENURE TERN 6 

 14 TRINITY TRI 2 
 Total 977.00 

 Men - Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 

 

 1 KINGDOM MASTERS KGDMA 334 

 2 CORK MASTERS CORK 185 

 3 LIMERICK MASTERS LIM 172 

 4 AER LINGUS ALS 131 

 5 MALLOW MASTERS MAL 105 

 6 SANDY COVE SANCO 93 

 7 SUNDAYS WELL MASTERS SWMSC 81 

 8 GALWAY MASTERS GLW 73 

 9 NAC NAC 41 

 10 EASTERN BAY EBAY 36 

 11 COMANS ROSCOMMON SC ROSS 23 

 12 ENNIS MASTERS ENS 21 

 13 WATERFORD CRYSTAL WAT 18 

 14 ASKEATON ASK 15 

 14 UCC SC UCC 15 

 16 BALLYBUNION SC BAL 13 

 17 GLENALBYN GLEN 3 
 Total 1,359.00 

 Combined Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 

 

 1 KINGDOM MASTERS KGDMA 510 

 2 CORK MASTERS CORK 364 

 3 LIMERICK MASTERS LIM 266 

 4 AER LINGUS ALS 233 

 5 SANDY COVE SANCO 219 

 6 SUNDAYS WELL MASTERS SWMSC 169 

 7 MALLOW MASTERS MAL 141 
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 8 NAC NAC 121 

 9 GALWAY MASTERS GLW 73 

 10 COMANS ROSCOMMON SC ROSS 72 

 11 EASTERN BAY EBAY 36 

 12 ASKEATON ASK 29 

 13 ENNIS MASTERS ENS 21 

 14 WATERFORD CRYSTAL WAT 18 

 15 UCC SC UCC 15 

 16 CORRIB MASTERS CORB 13 

 16 BALLYBUNION SC BAL 13 

 18 CLONMEL CLOM 12 

 19 TERENURE TERN 6 

 20 GLENALBYN GLEN 3 

 21 TRINITY TRI 2 
 Total 2,336.00 

 


